ALTAFLO® 100 PTFE
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ALTAFLO 100 PTFE
PTFE (polytetrafluoroethylene) was first developed by the E.I.
DuPont Co. PTFE is the most flexible of all fluoropolymers offered.
Altaflo 100 PTFE has the broadest temperature range of any
fluoropolymer and can resist highly corrosive liquids and gases
even at elevated temperatures. The smooth surface finish, lowest

•	FDA: PTFE is approved for use in food contact applications in compliance with FDA
regulation: 21 CFR 177.1550
•	Laboratory
•	Chemical Process
•	Analytical and process equipment
•	Cryogenic applications
•	Electrical applications
•	High Temperature applications
•	Automotive
ALTAFLO 100 PTFE // Tubing
Features
Applications
Specifications
Part Number ID OD +/- Wall +/-
Industrial Wall
100-0062-015-XX 1/32 1/16 .003 0.015 .003
100-0094-030-XX 1/32 3/32 .005 0.030 .005
100-0125-030-XX 1/16 1/8 .005 0.030 .005
100-0188-030-XX 1/8 3/16 .005 0.030 .005
100-0250-030-XX 3/16 1/4 .005 0.030 .005
100-0313-030-XX 1/4 5/16 .005 0.030 .005
100-0375-030-XX 5/16 3/8 .005 0.030 .005
100-0500-030-XX 7/16 1/2 .005 0.030 .005
Custom Wall
100-0250-040-XX 0.17 1/4 .005 0.040 .005
100-0375-040-XX 0.295 3/8 .005 0.040 .003
100-0250-047-XX 5/32 1/4 .005 0.047 .005
Heavy Wall
100-0250-062-XX 1/8 1/4 .005 0.062 .005
100-0313-062-XX 3/16 5/16 .005 0.062 .005
100-0375-062-XX 1/4 3/8 .005 0.062 .005
100-0500-062-XX 3/8 1/2 .005 0.062 .005
Metric Sizes
100-0157-040-XX 2mm 4 mm 1mm
0.079 0.157 .005 0.040 .005
100-0236-040-XX 4mm 6 mm 1mm
0.157 0.236 .005 0.040 .005
100-0315-040-XX 6mm 8 mm 1mm
0.236 0.315 .005 0.040 .005
100-0394-040-XX 8mm 10 mm 1mm
0.315 0.394 .005 0.040 .005
100-0472-040-XX 10mm 12 mm 1mm
0.394 0.472 .005 0.040 .005
100-0354-059-XX 6mm 9mm 1.5mm
0.236 0.354 .005 0.590 .005
Pexco.comEMAIL  sales@pexco.com   /   WEB  pexco.com/contact   /   PHONE  844.352.5777

100-0125-030-XX 0.125 0.030 0.062 1/2” 443
100-0188-030-XX 0.188 0.030 0.125 3/4” 254
100-0250-030-XX 0.250 0.030 0.188 1” 172
100-0313-030-XX 0.313 0.030 0.250 1-3/4” 120
100-0375-030-XX 0.375 0.030 0.313 1-3/4” 100
100-0500-030-XX 0.500 0.030 0.438 6” 71
Custom Wall
100-0250-040-XX 0.250 0.040 0.170 1” 310
100-0250-047-XX 0.250 0.047 0.156 3/4" 360
Heavy Wall
100-0250-062-XX 0.250 0.062 0.125 1/2” 398
100-0313-062-XX 0.313 0.062 0.188 3/4” 356
100-0375-062-XX 0.375 0.062 0.250 1” 248
100-0500-062-XX 0.500 0.062 0.375 2-2 1/2” 150
Metric
100-0157-040-XX 0.157 0.04 0.079 3/4” 455
4mm 1mm 2mm
100-0236-040-XX 0.236 0.040 0.157 1” 208
6mm 1mm 4mm
100-0315-040-XX 0.315 0.040 0.236 1-1/2” 156
8mm 1mm 6mm
100-0394-040-XX 0.394 0.040 0.315 2” 125
10mm 1mm 8mm
100-0472-040-XX 0.472 0.040 0.394 4” 104